#### Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University

Candidates will be admitted only if they possess the marks eligible for admission as per University and Govt. Norms for the qualifying examination and entrance examination.

### FEE STRUCTURE - B. TECH ADMISSION 2019 - GOVT. QUOTA

	Ist YEAR			
SI. No.	Fee Details	GOVT. QUOTA		
		GENERAL	SC/ST	
		(in Rs.)	(in Rs.)	
1	Admission Fee	250.00	250.00	
2	Tuition Fee (Rs.50000 - Rs.10000)	40000.00	0.00	
3	Special Fee	25000.00	0.00	
4	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	10000.00	5000.00	
5	University Administration Fee	1000.00	1000.00	
6	University Examination Fee	3400.00	0.00	
7	Students Union	1250.00	1250.00	
8	PTA (one time)	1000.00	1000.00	
9	Skill Development/Placement Training/Industry Readiness Training	10000.00	10000.00	
	Total	91900.00	18500.00	

Uniform charges extra\*

Note: Fees are subjected to changes by Government/University Orders, time to time.

### **Subject specific certified courses**

Optional courses (Limited seats-first come first served)					
SI. No.	Fee Details	Amount (INR)			
1	Cambridge University Certification Programme	6000.00			
2	Certificate courses on foreign languages- German/Japanese/Chinese (3 levels)	8000.00			
3	Certified course in Disaster Management-University of Glasgow	6000.00			
4	BMW Skill Next	3500.00			

### Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University

## FEE STRUCTURE - B.TECH ADMISSION 2019 - MANAGEMENT QUOTA (CE, CSE & ME)

FEE STRUCTURE - B.TECH ADMISSION 2019 - MANAGEMENT QUOTA				
Ist YEAR				
SI. No.	Fee Details	Amount (INR)		
1	Admission Fee	250.00		
2	Tuition Fee	75000.00		
3	Special Fee	25000.00		
4	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	10000.00		
5	University Administration Fee	1000.00		
6	University Examination Fee	3400.00		
7	Students Union	1250.00		
8	PTA (one time)	1000.00		
9	Skill Development/Placement Training/Industry Readiness Training	10000.00		
	Total	126900.00		

### **Uniform charges extra\***

Note: Fees are subjected to changes by Government/University Orders, time to time.

### Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University

# FEE STRUCTURE - B.TECH ADMISSION 2019 - MANAGEMENT QUOTA (AE & I, ECE & EEE)

FEE STRUCTURE - B.TECH ADMISSION 2019 - MANAGEMENT QUOTA				
Ist YEAR				
Sl. No.	Fee Details	Amount (INR)		
1	Admission Fee	250.00		
2	Tuition Fee	55000.00		
3	Special Fee	25000.00		
4	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	10000.00		
5	University Administration Fee	1000.00		
6	University Examination Fees	3400.00		
7	Students Union	1250.00		
8	PTA (one time)	1000.00		
9	Skill Development/Placement Training/Industry Readiness Training	10000.00		
	Total	106900.00		

### **Uniform charges extra\***

Note: Fees are subjected to changes by Government/University Orders, time to time.